PRODUCTION PROJECTIONS

WELL NAME & #: HERMAN #2
IFIELD: WEST NADINE PADDOCK BLINEBRY FIELD I
OIL DECLINE RATE (%/YR). 0|OIL DECLINE FACTOR:  ~ :0.991258
GAS DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0| GAS DECLINE FACTOR: { 0.983598
ECONOMIC LIMIT: 3 NEB/DAY NEB - NET EQUIVALENT BARREL |
CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
PROJECTED PROJECTED PROJECTED | PROJECTED
OIL GAS OIL GAS
MONTH BO/MO MCF/MO BO MCF
Dec-96 355 720 355 720
Jan-97 352 708 707 1,428
Feb-97 349 697 1,056 2,125
Mar-97 346 685 1,401 2,810
Apr-97 343 674 1,744 3,484
May-97 340 663 2,084 4,147
Jun-97 337 652 2,421 4,799
Jul-97 334 641 2,755 5,440
Aug-97 331 631 3,086 6,071
Sep-97 328 620 3,414 6,691
Oct-97 325 610 3,739 7,301
Nov-97 322 600 4,061 7,902
Dec-97 319 590 4,381 8,492
Jan-98 317 581 4,697 9,073
Feb-98 314 571 5,011 9,644
Mar-98 311 562 5,322 10,206
Apr-98 308 553 5,631 10,758
May-98 306 544 5,937 11,302
Jun-98 303 535 6,240 11,837
Jul-98 300 526 6,540 12,362
Aug-98 298 517 6,838 12,880
Sep-98 295 509 7,133 13,388
Oct-98 293 500 7,426 13,889
Nov-98 290 492 7,716 14,381
Dec-98 288 484 8,004 14,865
Jan-99 285 476 8,289 15,341
Feb-99 283 468 8,571 15,810
Mar-99 280 461 8,851 16,270
Apr-99 278 453 9,129 16,724
May-99 275 446 9,404 17,169
Jun-99 273 438 9,677 17,608
Jul-99 270 431 9,947 18,039
Aug-99 268 424 10,215 18,463
Sep-99 266 417 10,481 18,880
Oct-99 263 410 10,744 19,291
Nov-99 261 404 11,005 19,694
Dec-99 259 397 11,264 20,091
Jan-2000 257 390 11,521 20,482
Feb-2000 254 384 . 11,775 20,866
Mar-2000 252 378 12,027 21,243
Apr-2000 250 372 - 12,277 21,615
May-2000 248 365 12,525 21,980
Jun-2000 246 359 12,770 22,340
1 Jul-2000 243 354 13,014 22,694
| Aug-2000 241 348 13,255 23,041
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